Datasheet
Huawei NetEngine AR6000 Series Enterprise Routers 1
Huawei NetEngine AR6000 Series
Enterprise Routers
Huawei NetEngine AR6000 series enterprise routers are designed for headquarters of enterprises as well
as branches of enterprises, providing the industry's most diversified service slot types. The NetEngine
AR6000 integrates various service features such as SD-WAN, routing, switching, voice, and security,
providing diversified services and high performance.

Huawei NetEngine AR6000 Series Enterprise Routers
Other Information
SIC Port Model Ordering Information
SIC-1V35B-AM
Port VDSL2 WAN Interface Card
A very-high-speed digital subscriber line (VDSL) 35B interface transmits service data from
a LAN to an upstream device at a high speed over a twisted pair.
Standards compliance:
•T1.413 ANSI ADSL DMT issue 2 compliance
•ADSL Annex A ITU G. 992.1 (ADSL), G.992.3 (ADSL2), and G.992.5 (ADSL2+)
•ADSL Annex M G.992.3 (ADSL2) and G.992.5 (ADSL2+)
•ADSL Annex B ITU G.992.1 (ADSL), G.992.3 (ADSL2), and G.992.5 (ADSL2+)
•ADSL Annex J ITU G.992.3 (ADSL2), and G.992.5 (ADSL2+)
•ITU G.993.2 (VDSL2) and supported profiles: 8a, 8b, 8c, 8d, 12a, 12b, 17a, and 35b
•VDSL2 Vectoring (G993.5). Only over POTS vectoring is supported.
Software Sales
Model
License Ordering Information
Threat
protection
service
LAR0TP1003 (1 year)
LAR0TP1006 (2 years)
LAR0TP1009 (3 years)
LAR0TP1012 (4 years)
LAR0TP1015 (5 years)
Threat Protection Service Subscribe x Year (applicable to the AR6100) ,
including:
• IPS signature database update
• URL remote query for URL filtering
• Antivirus signature database update
Independent
Sale Model
LAR0DATAE10
AR6100 Value-Added Data Package, including:
• L2TPv3
• L2VPN
• IP FPM
• SPR
LAR0AC10
AR6100 AC Express License, including:
• WLAN AC
LAR0VOICEE10
AR6100 Value-Added Voice Package, including:
• PBX trunk tandem
• SIP AG
• H.248 AG
LAR0CMBEST01 AR CM&BEST License-5 telephones
LAR0CMBEST02 AR CM&BEST License-25 telephones
LAR0CMBEST03 AR CM&BEST License-100 telephones
LAR0SECE10
AR6100 Value-Added Security Package, including:
• SAC
• DSVPN